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201906170002
12140

06/17/2019
09:23:58

ZILLOW HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT
TRACEY

47 97 Lot#:260
Book:47 Pg:97
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
SECTOR 4
PHASE ONE

201908150002
96580

08/15/2019
10:09:47

ZILLOW HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAY EVAN
ROBERT

20 35 Lot#:376
Book:20 Pg:35
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE II

201905020001
47120

05/02/2019
01:08:31

ZILLOW HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SCALI
JAYSON R

8 89 Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:89
Sub:BRUSH
CREEK
FARMS

201911060004
11860

11/06/2019
09:34:21

ZILLOW HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BATES
DIANNE

38 53 Lot#:283
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

201912120004
61020

12/12/2019
03:55:40

ZILLOW HOME
LOANS LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARLISLE
JOHNNIE

39 12 Lot#:22
Book:39 Pg:12
Sub:CAMBRID
GE PARK
SUBDIVISION


