Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= ZILLOW HOME LOANS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201906170002 12140	06/17/2019 09:23:58	ZILLOW HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT TRACEY			47	97		Lot#:260 Book:47 Pg:97 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE SECTOR 4 PHASE ONE
201908150002 96580	08/15/2019 10:09:47	ZILLOW HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAY EVAN ROBERT			20	35		Lot#:376 Book:20 Pg:35 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK THIRD SECTOR PHASE II
	05/02/2019 01:08:31	ZILLOW HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCALI JAYSON R			8	89		Lot#:16 Book:8 Pg:89 Sub:BRUSH CREEK FARMS
201911060004 11860	11/06/2019 09:34:21	ZILLOW HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATES DIANNE			38	53		Lot#:283 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
201912120004 61020	12/12/2019 03:55:40	ZILLOW HOME LOANS LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARLISLE JOHNNIE			39	12		Lot#:22 Book:39 Pg:12 Sub:CAMBRID GE PARK SUBDIVISION